PWR-TR24V50A
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Control Transformer
220/380/440-24V 50 VA all series
PWR 2 ton and up
Key features
Input Voltage Range: The transformer supports 220V, 380V, or 440V
AC, which allows it to be used globally across different electrical
standards and environments.
Output Voltage: 24V AC – The transformer reduces the input voltage to
a standardized 24V AC, which is ideal for controlling low-voltage
components in winch and hoist systems.
Power Rating: 50 VA (Volt-Amps) – The 50 VA rating provides more
power compared to smaller transformers, making it suitable for
heavier-duty systems (such as those rated for 2 tons and up).
Control Transformer Description
The Control Transformer 220/380/440-24V 50 VA is designed for PWR series hoists and winches with a capacity of 2 tons and up. This transformer steps down high
voltage AC power to a more manageable 24V AC, providing reliable power for control circuits in heavier-duty hoists and winches.
PWR-TR24V50A
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 2.6 lbs / 2 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 2.6 lbs / 1 Kg
Package 1 Width 5 in / 12.7 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 2.7 lbs / 1 Kg
Package 1 Height 5 in / 12.7 cm
Package 1 Length 5 in / 12.7 cm